
Tray SlidesTray Slides
Item No. :  

Item No. Applicable Models
JBT-36
JBT-48
JBT-60
JBT-72

TS-36
TS-48
TS-60
TS-72

D
11
11
11
11

W
351/2

471/4

59
351/2 x 2

Qty.

2pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc

Weight (lbs.)
9
11
13
18

PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW

PLAN VIEW (unit : inch)

1” W

Remark

2pcs of TS-36

Convenient Tray slides to attach on JBT 
series Buffet Tables

Slanted tubular rails help customers slide 
their trays along the self-serve buffet 
station safe and sturdy

Durable 304 stainless steel construction is 
easy to clean and maintain

 All screws for assembly included, ships flat

Tray slides can be attached at both the front 
and back of the cabinet

Project :

Model # :

Item # : Qty :

Available W/H :

Approval :

Ver.201710

4184 E. Conant St.
Long Beach, CA 90808
Tel. 310-900-1000
Fax. 310-900-1077
www.turboairinc.com

FEATURES & BENEFITS

11”
10” 1”

1”

D

TS-60

TS-36
TS-48
TS-60
TS-72

more durable, efficient, beautiful



Turbo Air : 800-627-0032
Warranty : 800-381-7770

GK : 800-500-3519
AC : 888-900-1002

Tray Slides
Installation Instruction

TS-36 TS-48

2. M6 MM POP NUT
(9ea)

1. Remove hole caps 1. Remove hole caps

3. M6 MM BOLT

JBT-36

TS-36

4. M6 MM BOLT 4. M6 MM BOLT

JBT-48

2. M6 MM POP NUT
(9ea)

3. M6 MM BOLT TS-48

TS-60

1. Remove hole caps

JBT-60

2. M6 MM POP NUT
(9ea)

4. M6 MM BOLT

3. M6 MM BOLT
TS-60

TS-72

1. Remove hole caps

JBT-72

2. M6 MM POP NUT
(18ea)

4. M6 MM BOLT

3. M6 MM BOLT
TS-72


